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YEAR OF PASSING 

FINAL YEAR EXAM
NAME OF THE STUDENT

PRN No/ENROLLMENT 

NUMBER

1 SUMMER 2019 AGHAV PRANITA MADHUKAR  0115182631

2 SUMMER 2019 AMDARE NIKHIL SUBHASHRAO  0114111830

3 SUMMER 2019 ANISMITA DAS  0115182633

4 SUMMER 2019 AYESHA SIDDIQUA ANWAR KHAN  0114111836

5 SUMMER 2019 BAHEKAR PAWAN DEVIDAS  0115182640

6 SUMMER 2019 BATHINA MALLIK  0115182642

7 SUMMER 2019 CHACKO CHARLY  0115182650

8 SUMMER 2019 CHAUDHARI RUPA BHAUSAHEB  0115182652

9 SUMMER 2019 CHAUDHARY CHETAN SURAJI  0114111848

10 SUMMER 2019 CHETAS PARIMAL SHAH  0114111851

11 SUMMER 2019 CHINDHE ANURADHA BHAGWAT  0115182657

12 SUMMER 2019 DHARMRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN  0115182665

13 SUMMER 2019 HANKARE PRITAM PRAKASH  0115182686

14 SUMMER 2019 HUZAIFA MOHAMMED ISMAIL  0114111874

15 SUMMER 2019 JADHAO ANANT MAHADEO  0115182688

16 SUMMER 2019 JADHAV AJINKYA NARAYANRAO  0115182689

17 SUMMER 2019 JAMBHALE UMESH DHONDIRAM  0115182695

18 SUMMER 2019 KAMBLE AJINKYA PRAKASH  0115182700

19 SUMMER 2019 KAMBLE SAINATH SHANKAR  0114111885

20 SUMMER 2019 KHADKE MANISH AVINASH  0114111890

21 SUMMER 2019 LOKHANDE SHUBHAM BALASAHEB  0115182717

22 SUMMER 2019 MAHAJAN AKSHAY GORAKHNATH  0115182718

23 SUMMER 2019 MAHAVEER PICHKIYA  0115182719

24 SUMMER 2019 MANISH DOON  0115182722

25 SUMMER 2019
MANIYAR MUZAMMIL NAWAZ 

SHAFIQUR REHEMAN
 0115182723

26 SUMMER 2019 MOHAMMAD AHMAD  0112133523

27 SUMMER 2019
MOHAMMED MUJTABA ASH 

MOHAMMED ARSHAD
 0115182727

28 SUMMER 2019 MORE SHIVAM UDAYSINGH  0115182728

29 SUMMER 2019 PACHARNE PRAFUL CHANDRAKANT  0114111924

30 SUMMER 2019 PANDHARE RUSHIKESH HEMANT  0115182739

31 SUMMER 2019 PARDHE HRISHIKESH ASHOK  0113153898

32 SUMMER 2019 PEDDI SHRAVAN  0115182746

33 SUMMER 2019 RAJPUT SAMEER GAJENDRASINGH  0115182755

34 SUMMER 2019 RATHOD SACHIN KALYAN  0114111951
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35 SUMMER 2019 SHAIKH ALTAMASH AKRAM  0115182769

36 SUMMER 2019
SHAIKH FARIYA BANO SHAIKH 

SALEEM
 0113153935

37 SUMMER 2019 SHELKE VINAY RUDRAJI  0110142229

38 SUMMER 2019 SONUNE YOGESH SANJAY  0115182777

39 SUMMER 2019 SUDIPTO MAZUMDAR  0115182778

40 SUMMER 2019 TAMBOLI PRASHANT DHONDIBA  0112133583

41 SUMMER 2019 VARGHESE JOBIN PHILIP  0113153962

42 SUMMER 2019 VISHNU MUDGAL  0115182792

43 SUMMER 2019 BHOYE MANISHA FULDAS  0114111844

44 SUMMER 2019 GUPTA SUSHIL DINESH  0114111868

45 SUMMER 2019 GHAWAT RISHIKA ARUN  0115182676

46 SUMMER 2019 MHATRE SURAJ VIKAS  0114114486

47 SUMMER 2019 RABIA ZAFIR  0114110565

48 SUMMER 2019 DHOTRE SACHIN DEVRAJ  0115182666

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  48     PASS:->  33     RESULT:-> 68.75 %


















